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Carol Chamberlin Student Vermont Law School carolc@madriver.com
Jill Chapman Rural Housing Specialist USDA Rural Development jill.chapman@vt.usda.gov
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Elisa Clancy Guru FoodWaste. elisaclancy@gmail.com
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Development
kenneth.jones@state.vt.us
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Nancy Jones Chair Bradford Conservation Commission npj@valley.net
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Angela Karas Environmental Science 

Undergraduate
The University of Vermont angela.karas@uvm.edu
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Jacob Smith Policy Advisor for Energy and 

Environment
Senator Bernie Sanders jacob_smith@sanders.senate.gov

Kaysie Smith Student Peoples Academy kaysies166@lssuvt.org
Timothy Smith Executive Director Franklin County Industrial Development 

Corporation
tim@fcidc.com

Mark Snelling President Snelling Center for Government mark@snellingcenter.org
Ross Sneyd Corporate communications & 

community relations dir
National Life Group rsneyd@nationallifegroup.com

Janice St. Onge Deputy Director/President VT Sustainable Jobs Fund/Flexible Capital 
Fund

janice@vsjf.org

Kevin Stapleton Asst Chief of Labor Market Info VT Dept of Labor kevin.stapleton@uvm.edu

Gabrielle Stebbins Renewable Energy Vermont Renewable Energy Vermont gabrielle@revermont.org
Erin Sterner Education & Outreach Assistant Sustainable Energy Resource Group esterner@serg-info.org

Robert Stevens President Stevens & Associates, PC bstevens@stevens-assoc.com
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Will Stevens Co-owner Golden Russet Farm wstevens@shoreham.net
Valerie Stuart Representative Vermont State Legislature stuartcomm@gmail.com
Megan Sullivan Business Liaison Office of Congressman Welch megan.sullivan@mail.house.gov
Gaye Symington President The High Meadows Fund gsymington@vermontcf.org
Ben Tacka btacka@uvm.edu
Thomas Tailer Director Vermont Sustainable Heating Initiative tbtailer@hotmail.com

Theo Talcott theo.talcott@mail.sit.edu
Olivia Taylor Environmental Studies Student University of Vermont oitaylor@uvm.edu

Vicky Tebbetts Principal Vicky Tebbetts - VT vtebbetts@gmail.com
Elise Tillinghast Executive Director Center for Northern Woodlands Education elise@northernwoodlands.org

Charlie Tipper Founder Moran Plant cftipper@aol.com
Navneet Trivedi Executive Director Vrinda Inc navneet.trivedi@vrindainc.com
Jared Trombley Student Peoples Academy jaredt900@lssuvt.org
Bill Truex, Faia Strategic Advisor New Moran bill@mvtransition.us
George Twigg Director, Public Affairs Vermont Energy Investment Corporation gtwigg@veic.org

Sheila Tymon Teacher Peoples Academy sheila.tymon@comcast.net
Natalie Valentin Student Middlebury College nvalentin@middlebury.edu
Jan Van Eck Director DJ Engineering dutchman4753@gmail.com
Caty Van Eyck-Sutton Director of Project-Based Learning Randolph Union High School/ OSSU csutton@mail.ruhs.k12.vt.us

Nathaniel Vandal Co-Founder Green Peak Solar, LLC nvandal@greenpeaksolar.com
Grace Vinson VT Agency of Transportation beth.mctear@state.vt.us
Rick Wackernagel RJC rick.wackernagel@gmail.com
Jarod Waite Coordinator of Environmental 

Science
Community College of Vermont jarod.waite@ccv.edu

Bob Walker Director Sustainable Energy Resource Group bwalker@serg-info.org
Jade Walker Field Organizer, Political 

Education
350VT jade@350vt.org

Ruth Wallman Executive Director Lake Champlain Islands Economic 
Development Corpor

ruth@champlainislands.com

Ben Walsh Climate & Energy Program 
Director

VPIRG bwalsh@vpirg.org
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Bonnie Waninger Executive Director Lamoille County Planning Comm. bonnie@lcpcvt.org
Kailey Ware Student Bellows Free Academy 16waka@fwsu.org
Sarah Waring Executive Director Center for an Agricultural Economy sarah@hardwickagriculture.org
Karina Warshaw Operations Director Moran Plant karina@moranplant.org
Richard Watts Director, Center for Research on 

Vermont
University of Vermont rwatts@uvm.edu

Abbie Webb Casella Resource Solutions Casella Resource Solutions abbie.webb@casella.com
Alec Webb President Shelburne Farms awebb@shelburnefarms.org
Marshall Webb Woodlands Manager Shelburne Farms mwebb@shelburnefarms.org
Douglas Webster Producer Champlain Maker Faire gcfusa@yahoo.com
James Wein Student Peoples Academy jamesw380@lssuvt.org
Sjon Welters General manager Rhapsody Natural Foods/Cabot Agricultural 

Network
swelters@gmail.com

Kate Elmer Westdijk Food Systems Research Specialist University of Vermont kwestdij@uvm.edu

Meghan Whirley Sustainable Entrepreneurship 
MBA Student

UVM mnwhirley@gmail.com

Joan White Consultant joan.gabel@gmail.com
Rosemarie White Vice President Commercial 

Banking
Northfield Savings Bank rosemariew@nsbvt.com

Marjorie White-Southard owner White Farm whitefarm@comcast.net
Bruce Whitney WWHT H.E.A.T. Squad Outreach 

Coordinator
Windham & Windsor Housing Trust bwhitney.wwht@gmail.com

Jenna Whitson Senior Community and Policy 
Associate

VT Council on Rural Development jenna@vtrural.org

Leah Wilhjelm Loan Administrator Community Capital of Vermont lwilhjelm@communitycapitalvt.org
Jonathan Willson jonathanwillson@vermontlaw.edu
Barbara Wilson Owner Solar Haven Farm barb@solarhavenfarm.com
Kerry Wilson Residential Energy Efficiency 

Educator
NWWVT kwilson@nwwvt.org

Carl Witke Operations Manager Central vermont Solid Waste Management 
District

carlw@cvswmd.org

Michael Wood-Lewis Co-Founder & CEO Front Porch Forum michael@frontporchforum.com
Ava Wright Student Peoples Academy avaw896@lssuvt.org
Steve Wright Board President Ridge Protectors salmo@vtlink.net
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Ken Yearman Business Programs 
Specialist/Energy Coordinator

USDA Rural Development kenneth.yearman@vt.usda.gov

Paul Zabriskie Weatherization Director Capstone Community Action pzabriskie@capstonevt.org
Bob Ackland Managing Partner Steep Management, LLC ackland@gmavt.net
Peter Adamczyk Principal Consultant Vermont Energy Investment Corp padamczyk@veic.org
Kelsey Bain kelseybain@vermontlaw.edu
Lori Barkyoumb Marketing Director Bournes Energy lorib@bournes.net
Cathy Berry cathylberry@gmail.com
Chris Brooks President & CEO Vermont Wood Pellet Company chris@vermontwoodpellet.com
Susan Bulmer NE Parks Regional Manager Vermont Dept. of Forests, Parks and 

Recreation
susan.bulmer@state.vt.us

Tom Cecere Managing Director Blackmount EdTech Consulting tcecere@gmail.com
Ela Chapin Program Director VT Farm & Forest Viability Program ela@vhcb.org
Matt Cinadr SourceOne - Veolia Energy mcinadr@s1inc.com
Keil Corey Membership and Outreach 

Coordinator
vermont natural resources council kcorey@vnrc.org

Elizabeth Courtney elizabethcourtneyvt@gmail.com
Cairn Cross Managing Director FreshTracks Capital ccross@freshtrackscap.com
Jed Davis Director of Sustainability Cabot Creamery Cooperative jdavis@cabotcheese.coop
Ray Doherty State Hazard Mitigation Officer Division of Emergency 

Management/Homeland Security
ray.doherty@state.vt.us

Charles Dooley Founder Craftproducers cdooley@craftproducers.com
Greg Duggan Planner Town of Essex gduggan@essex.org
Brad Ferland owner Ferland Marketing bferland@together.net
Jamey Fidel Forest & Wildlife Program Director vermont natural resources council jfidel@vnrc.org

Jacqueline Fischer Faculty Goddard College jacqueline.fischer@goddard.edu
Nathan Freeman Director Climate Planners Consulting ncnatefr@ncsu.edu
George Gay Managing Partner Green Match Partners georgegay@greenmatchpartners.com
George Gross Joint owner Solar Haven Farm george@solarhavenfarm.com
Naomi Hatch Community Programs Loan 

Technician
USDA, Rural Development naomi.hatch@vt.usda.gov

Lauren Hierl Political Director Vermont Conservation Voters lhierl@vermontconservationvoters.org
Nate Hoover Home Education Coordinator Champlain Housing Trust nathaniel.hoover@ymail.com
Asa Hopkins Director of Energy Policy and 

Planning
Vt. Public Service Department asa.hopkins@state.vt.us
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Marie Houghton mariehoughton22@gmail.com
Sekou Keita Founder and CEO Ducor Energy, LLC skeita@ducorenergy.com
Michele Kupersmith Workforce Education and Training 

Coordinator
VT Department of Labor michele.kupersmith@state.vt.us

Joe Larkin Chief Financial Officer Larkin Realty joelarkin@larkinrealty.net
David Leckey Executive Director Ortonn Family Foundation dleckey@orton.org
Dan Lerner Associate Dean University of Vermont daniel.lerner@uvm.edu
Alexander (Sash) Lewis Attorney Dunkiel Saunders Elliott Raubvogel & Hand, 

PLLC
alewis@dunkielsaunders.com

Kindle Loomis Co-Director Common Roots kindle@commonroots.org
Mark Lorenzini Account Executive/Partner SymQuest Group mlorenzini@symquest.com
John Lutz Lutz Services Lutz Services jalutz@gmail.com
Tom Lyle Policy & Programs Burlington Electric tlyle@burlingtonelectric.com
John McGill Conservation Collaboratives jmcgill2@hotmail.com
Ray McKenzie Global Business Develop-ment Hen House Media rayspostoffice@gmail.com
Joseph Mutter Young Architectural Professional Middlebury College jmutter@middlebury.edu

Julie Myers jmyersvt@comcast.net
Anahi Naranjo Environmental Policy Student Middlebury College anaranjo@middlebury.edu
Barbara Noyes Pulling Planner Rutland Regional Planning Commission barbara@rutlandrpc.org

Joesph O'Brien Student University of Vermont jobrien8@uvm.edu
Robyn O'Brien General Manager Putney Food Co-op gm@putneyfood.coop
Candace Page Board of Directors High Meadows Fund pagecandace@gmail.com
Thomas Parris Vice President ISciences, L.L.C. parris@isciences.com
David Pescador MBA Student - New Ventures Colombia dpescado@uvm.edu

David Raphael Principal Land Works davidr@landworksvt.com
Marty Reid State Librarian Vermont Department of Libraries martha.reid@state.vt.us
Barbara Richter brichter08@gmail.com
Pat Sagui Director Composting Association of  Vermont pats@gaw.com
Jack Schneider student Peoples Academy jacks797@lssuvt.org
Leah Schulz Student UVM SEMBA leah.marie.schulz@gmail.com
Joshua Schwartz Executive Director Mad River Valley Planning District joshua@mrvpd.org
Leigh Seddon Chair Energy Action Network lwseddon@gmail.com
Amy Seidl Lecturer UVM amy.seidl@uvm.edu
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Brian Shupe Executive Director vermont natural resources council bshupe@vnrc.org
Michael Simpson Chair, Environmental Studies 

Dept.
Antioch University New England msimpson@antioch.edu

Rob Smart robert.b.smart@gmail.com
Michael Snyder Commissioner VT Dept. of Forests, Parks & Recreation michael.snyder@state.vt.us

John Soininen Vice President, Development Eolian Renewable Energy LLC jsoininen@eolian-energy.com
Aaron Sonk SEMBA student University of Vermont 01asonk@uvm.edu
Gail Stevenson Executive Director Vermont Council on World Affairs gail@vermont.org
Jesse Stowell Regional Sales Manager SunEdison jstowell@sunedison.com
Laura Sudhoff Business Counselor Capstone Community Action lsudhoff@capstonevt.org
Jim Sullivan Executive Director Bennington County Regional Commission jsullivan@bcrcvt.org

Henry Swayze Environmental reporter WFVR henryswayze@gmail.com
Liz Thompson AmeriCorps VISTA Bennington County Regional Commission ethompson@bcrcvt.org

Lindsey Waite MBA Candidate in Sustainable 
Entrepreneurship

UVM lindseyannwaite@gmail.com

William Wereley wwereley@gmail.com
Elizabeth Wilkins IT Professional University of Vermont beth.wilkins@uvm.edu
Chris Wood Director BALE - Building A Local Economy chriswoodvt@gmail.com
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